PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
SABRE P MODEL PD603
PROCESS METER
Instruction Manual
• 0-20, 4-20 mA, 0-5, 1-5, 0-10, ±10 V Inputs
• Type 4X, NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• Shallow Depth Case 3.6" Behind Panel
• 4 Digit Display, 0.56" (14 mm) High, Red LEDs

The isolated 24 VDC transmitter power (optional) can be used to power
the input transmitter or other devices.
ORDERING INFORMATION
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model Description
PD603-6R0-0 PD603-7R0-0 Process Meter
PD603-6R0-1  Process Meter with
24 V transmitter supply
*All models may be powered from AC or DC, see Specifications for details.
NEMA 4 & NEMA 4X Enclosures
Model # of
Meters
Description Mounting
PDA2500 1 - 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2600 1 - 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2700 1 - 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10